In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L|Q02
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e esnar . Notice of statement of affairs

Insclvency Act 1986.

P
R LY oy

Companies House

ORI

06/09/201 9
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
compa [0 4 |3 1] 1[4]8

3 Filling in this ferm
Please complets in typescript or in

Company name in full l Tiffany Theatre College Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forenama(s) Nicholas

Surname Cusack

Liquidator’'s address

Building namelnumberl 5th Floor

Street ‘The Union Building
|

Post town ‘ 51-59 Rose Lane

County/Region | Norwich

Postcode W’?’TFW’?W?

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forenama(s) © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator,

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number|  Other liquidator

Lse this section to tell us about

Street ‘ another liquidator.
|

Post town r

County/Regian l

e[ [ [ [ [

Country ‘

04/17 Versicn 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

217 [ple T2l01ls

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

OO Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insalvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign annd date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X
N

Signature date

04 ol [2lole

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ0O2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

fereaname - Jack Walker

@ Where to send

Company name Parker Andrews lelted

oth Floor
The Union Building

l Address

Past town

51-59 Rose Lane
Norwich

=Rl Tle v

Country

County/Region

DX

Teleghone

01603 2684284
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

(1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

L1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further informaticn please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Thus form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Tiftany Theatre College Limited

on the 27 August 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the Tacts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name a_fm%“ %{&‘F\'XD
, ,
Signed ‘%WA

Dated % 71 {03 ( Zold




Tiffany Theatre College Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 August 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Land and Building 3559500__ ML
NIL NIL
Goadwilt NIL 1,000.00
1,000.04 1,000.00
National Westminster Bank PLC . (18,500.00)
Deficiency efd __{18,500.00}
Assels subject to floaling charge:
Flant & Machinery 136,995.00 8,800.00
Book Debts 14,651.00 Uncertain
Uncharged assets:
9,806.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

1(/7;//)::44&’(1@, Date 2‘; (63 /ZO '”1

Signatura



Tiffany Theatre College Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 August 2019

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assels available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 9,800.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Esfimated deficiencylsurplus as regards preferential creditors 9,800.00
Debls secured by fioating charges pre 15 Septembear 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
_ NIL
9,800.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,800.00
Debts secured by floating chargss post 14 Seplember 2003
Deficiericy b/d 18,500.00
—— 18,500.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges _ . .{870000)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (broughtdown) NI
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured nen-preferential claims (excluding any shortial! to floating charge holders}
HM Revenue & Cusloms 7,572.00
Employess 43,380.00
Trade Creditors 7.803.30
; 64,772.30
Estimated deficiencylsurplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfali in respect of F.C's post 14 Seplember 2003) (64.772.30)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 8,700.00
Estimated deficiensy/surplus as regards creditors T {73.472.30)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
—_ - - . ... 10oco
Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members (73.572.30)

fi
i I
Signature é{ wg Datz 19{067”7 5(6!



BO'SLOZ “42A,T0S Sdl

\Q

anjeutrg

0L'2LLYY Butieiot, saus £
ooaar W36 Z8S 'BHS-UD-PUSLINOS 'aAY BLOPIA pouneg yBnolog Eag UQ pusINOG 00SD
006162 AE AN 'UopUo ‘proy ugsnD OgE oMol uosisng SWoSND pue anuarsy WH QOHD
00°062'st seefopdwn 0OI0
00°858's QQZ VEOT 'Uopuo 1S5 YOS, 0L 4ol mno4 de} o jeden 0000
OE'6F 8P YrOd ‘uopuo] Jeaig uopbuped 5z 'NSY 09 se9 ysuug Z08D
00'00) ZLE ZLetH 'sHang "aquiooiaa UGIH "Xassas PEOY UMBLOIOD PIN 5901M28 BISEAA Bl 109D
00°866 OdS 288 '2ag-us-puayinosg 'py UONNS £or PY1 SJ0)JBHUOD 8MBEiY o0aD
3 S5ENPY seN Aoy

s10)1poig Auedwon - g
paywy ebsyio) sneay) Aueyt)
pajiur smatpuy Joxled




BHOZ 981 J0S 54)

- @Q\,\Vﬁ&w\! ameubis

oo Gujjjejol selqul Asuipso b
0000 00 004 00'001 Kieupio B8 655 %9553 '2aS-UQ-YIoT ‘PLOLUOPUT ££6-696 poyw dnoig AUBiiL - 001K
dn pajien  adeysded  saseyg onjen

My e, dn peje)  J0 oy leuguop  adfy SSPPY ETeY hRay|

slaployaseys - D
pofwi aba(j0Q oneoyl, AueilL



